
B.—l.117

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1907-1908.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
MAORI

LAND
SETTLEMENT
ACT

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1908,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The

Appropriation
Act,

1907."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

LOANS
TO

LOCAL
BODIES

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1908,
compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1907."

tH >

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advanoes.
Total.

128
Maori

Land
Settlement
Act
Account: —Maori

Land
Settlement

Expenses
Total

£

s.
d.

2,574
9

0

2,574
9

0

£

a.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,574
9

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,574
9

0

£

s.
d.

2,145
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

429
9

0

- .

1

2,574
9

0

429
9

0

■■

2,574
9

0

2,145
0

0

■■

!

O

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

Loans
to

Local
Bodies

Account
:—

Roads
to

open
up

Crown
Lands

£

s.
d.

39,119
10
4

£
s.
d.

595
7
10

£

s.
d.

38,524
2

6

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

38,524
2

6

£

s.
d.

50,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

11,475
17
6

£

s.
d.

131

Total

39,119
10
4

595
7
10

38,524
2

6

38,524
2

6

50,000
0

0

11,475
17
6


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

