PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1907-1908.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the MAORI LAND SETTLEMENT ACT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st MARCH, 1908,

• 04.0	!	-		Issued.			Vomen	AMOUNT	ISBUED
юл		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.	OIED.	Unissued.	Excess.
MAORI LIAND SETTLEMENT ACT ACCOUNT:— 128 Maori Land Settlement Expenses	TT ACT ACCOUNT:— Expenses	£ s. d. 2,574 9 0	. в. ст.	£ s. d. 2,574 9 0	£ s. d. £ s. d. 2,574 9 0	£ s. d. 2,574 9 0	g s. d. 2,145 0 0	ક ક. તે.	£ s. d. 429 9 0
Total	: : :			2,574 9 0		2,574 9 0	2,145 0 0		429 9 0

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1908, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1907."

TE.					ISSUED.			Опер	AMOUNT	ISSUED
οΛ			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excress.
131	LOANS TO LOGAL BODIES ACCOUNT:— Roads to open up Orown Lands	:	£ s. d. 39,119 10 4	£ s. d. 595 7 10	£ s. d. 38,524 2 6	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 38,524 2 6	£ s. d. 50,000 0 0	£ s. d. 11,475 17 6	. s. d.
	Total	:	39,119 10 4	595 7 10	38,524 2 6		38,524 2 6	38,524 2 6 50,000 0 0 11,475 17 6	11,475 17 6	: